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HRES 1018
Requesting the Senate to adjust its rules to reflect the intent of the framers of the Constitution by amending the
Senate's filibuster rule, Rule 22, to facilitate the consideration of bills and amendments.

Congress: 111 (2009–2011, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Congress
Introduced: Jan 19, 2010
Current Status: Referred to the House Committee on Rules.
Latest Action: Referred to the House Committee on Rules.  (Jan 19, 2010) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/111th-congress/house-resolution/1018 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. McDermott, Jim [D-WA-7] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: WA   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (28 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Becerra, Xavier [D-CA-31] D · CA Jan 19, 2010

Rep. Berman, Howard L. [D-CA-28] D · CA Jan 19, 2010

Rep. Blumenauer, Earl [D-OR-3] D · OR Jan 19, 2010

Rep. Braley, Bruce L. [D-IA-1] D · IA Jan 19, 2010

Rep. Capps, Lois [D-CA-23] D · CA Jan 19, 2010

Rep. Cohen, Steve [D-TN-9] D · TN Jan 19, 2010

Rep. Connolly, Gerald E. [D-VA-11] D · VA Jan 19, 2010

Rep. Courtney, Joe [D-CT-2] D · CT Jan 19, 2010

Rep. DeLauro, Rosa L. [D-CT-3] D · CT Jan 19, 2010

Rep. Doggett, Lloyd [D-TX-25] D · TX Jan 19, 2010

Rep. Ellison, Keith [D-MN-5] D · MN Jan 19, 2010

Rep. Eshoo, Anna G. [D-CA-14] D · CA Jan 19, 2010

Rep. Farr, Sam [D-CA-17] D · CA Jan 19, 2010

Rep. Grijalva, Raúl M. [D-AZ-7] D · AZ Jan 19, 2010

Rep. Hirono, Mazie K. [D-HI-2] D · HI Jan 19, 2010

Rep. Honda, Michael M. [D-CA-15] D · CA Jan 19, 2010

Rep. Jackson Lee, Sheila [D-TX-18] D · TX Jan 19, 2010

Rep. Kaptur, Marcy [D-OH-9] D · OH Jan 19, 2010

Rep. Miller, George [D-CA-7] D · CA Jan 19, 2010

Rep. Nadler, Jerrold [D-NY-8] D · NY Jan 19, 2010

Rep. Sánchez, Linda T. [D-CA-39] D · CA Jan 19, 2010

Rep. Schakowsky, Janice D. [D-IL-9] D · IL Jan 19, 2010

Rep. Sutton, Betty [D-OH-13] D · OH Jan 19, 2010

Rep. Tonko, Paul [D-NY-21] D · NY Jan 19, 2010

Rep. Welch, Peter [D-VT-At Large] D · VT Jan 19, 2010

Rep. Woolsey, Lynn C. [D-CA-6] D · CA Jan 19, 2010

Rep. Waxman, Henry A. [D-CA-30] D · CA Jan 20, 2010

Rep. Tierney, John F. [D-MA-6] D · MA Feb 25, 2010

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Rules Committee House Referred To Jan 19, 2010

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Congress

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.
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Summary  (as of Jan 19, 2010) 

Requests the Senate to adjust its rules to reflect the intent of the framers of the Constitution by amending the Senate's

filibuster rule, Rule 22, to facilitate the consideration of bills and amendments.

Actions Timeline

Jan 19, 2010: Introduced in House
Jan 19, 2010: Sponsor introductory remarks on measure. (CR H168-169)
Jan 19, 2010: Referred to the House Committee on Rules.
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